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51 GAME SCHEDULE - ACCOMPANIED BY A 15 MINUTE PRE & POST GAME SHOW
ALL GAMES ARE STREAMED FOR FREE AT WWW.TWINSBEISBOL.COM

DAY DATE OPPONENT TIME (CT) DAY DATE OPPONENT TIME (CT)
Thur |March 28 | @ Kansas City Royals 3:10pm Sun | June23 | @ Oakland Athletics 3:07pm
Sun | March 31 | @ Kansas City Royals 1:10pm Sun | June30 | @ Seattle Mariners 3:10pm
Tue | April 2 @ Milwaukee Brewers 3:10pm Tue | July?2 vs Detroit Tigers 6:40pm
Thur | April 4 vs Cleveland Guardians 3:10pm Sun | July7 vs Houston Astros 1:10pm
Sun | April 7 vs Cleveland Guardians 1:10pm Tue | July9 @ Chicago White Sox 7:10pm
Tue |April9 vs Los Angeles Dodgers 6:40pm Sun | July14 | @ San Francisco Giants 3:05pm
Sun | April 14 @ Detroit Tigers 12:40pm Sun | July 21 vs Milwaukee Brewers 1:10pm
Tue |April 16 @ Baltimore Orioles 5:35pm Tue | July23 | vs Philadelphia Phillies 6:40pm
Sun | April 21 vs Detroit Tigers 1:10pm Tue | July30 | @ New York Mets 6:10pm
Tue | April 23 vs Chicago White Sox 6:40pm Sun | Aug4 vs Chicago White Sox 1:10pm
Sun | April 28 @ Los Angeles Angels 3:07pm Tue | Aug6 @ Chicago Cubs 7:05pm
Tue | April 30 @ Chicago White Sox 6:40pm Sun | Aug11 | vsCleveland Guardians 1:10pm
Sun |May5 vs Boston Red Sox 1:10pm Tue | Aug 13 | vsKansas City Royals 6:40pm
Tue |May7 vs Seattle Mariners 6:40pm Sun | Aug 18 | @ Texas Rangers 1:35pm
Sun  [May 12 @ Toronto Blue Jays 12:37pm Sun | Aug25 | vsSt. Louis Cardinals 1:10pm
Tue |May 14 vs New York Yankees 6:40pm Tue | Aug27 | vsAtlanta Braves 6:40pm
Sun | May 19 @ Cleveland Guardians 12:40pm Sun | Sept1 vs Toronto Blue Jays 1:10pm
Tue |May 21 @ Washington Nationals 5:45pm Tue | Sept3 @ Tampa Bay Rays 5:50pm
Sun | May 26 vs Texas Rangers 1:10pm Sun | Sept8 @ Kansas City Royals 1:10pm
Tue |May 28 vs Kansas City Royals 6:40pm Tue | Sept10 | vsLos Angeles Angels 6:40pm
Sun |June2 @ Houston Astros 1:10pm Sun | Sept15 | vsCincinnati Reds 1:10pm
Tue |June4 @ New York Yankees 6:05pm Tue | Sept17 | @ Cleveland Guardians 5:40pm
Sun  [June9 @ Pittsburgh Pirates 12:35pm Sun | Sept22 | @ Boston Red Sox 12:35pm
Tue |June 11 vs Colorado Rockies 6:40pm Tue | Sept24 | vs Miami Marlins 6:40pm
Sun |June 16 vs Oakland Athletics 1:10pm Sun | Sept29 | vsBaltimore Orioles 2:10pm
Tue |June 18 vs Tampa Bay Rays 6:40pm

Gotally sponss

Spanish Broadcasts are simulcast on the SAP Channel of Bally Sports North

All times and dates subject to change



